MANUFACTURING

STRAINER SG54 ASSEMBLY

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

HFSSC-1475  |HEX FLANGE BOLT, 1/4 X 3/4
RBC-2 LOOP CLAMP, 2"
HFN-14-20 HEX NUT 1/4-20SS

N
[
(I NIEN

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
8 | 4 HFSSC-1475 |HEX FLANGE BOLT, 1/4 X 3/4
22 | 5 |HFN-14-20 HEX NUT 1/4-20SS
54 | 2 RCB-75 HOSE CLAMP, 3/4




STRAINER SG54 ASSEMBLY

MANUFACTURING

PARTS LIST
PART

ITEM|QTY NUMBER DESCRIPTION
16 | 1 |S51270 |SPRAY FILTER
18 | 2 |S52015 |3/4" MNPT X 3/4" BARB
55 | 1 |S51296 |BALL VALVE, 3/4, SS
56 | 1 |S51292 |HEX NUT, BALL VALVE HANDLE
57 | 1 |S52063 |3/4X3/4ST
58 | 1 |S51295-B VALVE HANDLE, BLACK

EXPLODED VIEW
PART NO. | REV. DESCRIPTION
SG54EV-031 | A STRAINER SG54 ASSEMBLY




